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1 ITA 212041 U18 CATTAROZZI Federica **.ITA 8 1 5 5 2 1 1 1 2 18.0 

2 ITA 212296 CINGOLANI Giorgia **.ITA 1 7 2 3 3 15 3 2 8 29.0 

3 ESP 197683 SANCHEZ Anna Moncada **.ESP 3 2 4 12 31 2 2 3 3 31.0 

4 GER 208350 U18 BÜSSELBERG Julia B .044 VSAW 1 5 4 1 3 34 7 7 10 38.0 

5 ISR 200690 KAKON Shai **.ISR 9 6 3 1 10 7 16 4 1 41.0 

6 GBR 212951 NICHOLLS Matilda **.GBR 7 1 12 39 9 3 5 10 4 51.0 

7 NED 195299 U18 VAN DER MEER Laila **.NED 16 8 11 4 17 5 12 12 12 80.0 

8 TUR 210387 U18 VEZIROGLU Ilayda **.TUR 4 5 1 17 BFD 17 8 27 9 88.0 

9 ITA 212483 U16 CICCHINE Maria Giulia **.ITA 18 16 2 6 11 22 20 11 6 90.0 

10 AUS 209536 WADLEY Kristen **.AUS 2 BFD 6 14 5 18 13 16 18 92.0 

11 SIN 209145 CHEN Simone **.SIN 7 7 1 13 12 32 18 20 15 93.0 

12 POL 207349 ROGALSKA Julia **.POL 10 18 20 4 49 9 14 5 23 103.0 

13 NED 206728 U18 WESTERHOF Annabelle **.NED 5 3 UFD 5 1 12 17 6 DNS 108.0 

14 AUS 210789 CALDECOAT Paige **.AUS 15 BFD 8 24 31 4 6 8 28 124.0 

15 GRE 211853 U18 SMYRNIOUDI Viktoria-Paraskevi **.GRE 19 12 8 3 26 24 10 49 24 126.0 

16 IRL 207800 GORMAN Clare **.IRL 10 4 19 34 37 14 21 19 5 126.0 

17 GBR 208995 U16 SCHONROCK Alex **.GBR 15 2 38 37 16 8 15 15 20 128.0 

18 SUI 205706 U16 BAUDET Rosine **.SUI 11 24 17 2 4 28 42 26 21 133.0 

19 IRL 211122 MCMAHONE Eve **.IRL 6 14 28 48 17 6 24 35 7 137.0 

20 BEL 202334 VERSTRAELEN Eline **.BEL 3 4 12 17 1 37 33 33 DNF 140.0 

21 AUS 197281 STANNAGE Sylvie **.AUS 24 10 33 8 12 11 32 13 32 142.0 

22 BEL 207176 DE BRUYCKER Anna **.BEL 12 11 18 23 10 42 46 18 11 145.0 

23 PER 204572 U18 VAN OORDT Maria Pia **.PER 13 26 20 7 34 19 30 17 14 146.0 

24 CRO 212771 MUJESIC Sara **.CRO 4 25 19 6 4 30 40 32 30 150.0 

25 GBR 210403 FOX Frances **.GBR 22 33 16 11 20 21 4 53 26 153.0 

26 GBR 198313 CHILDERLEY Abigail **.GBR 19 8 44 20 9 10 31 37 19 153.0 

27 FRA 209939 PEYRE Manon **.FRA 14 23 14 24 7 26 39 31 16 155.0 

28 TUR 205729 IKIZLER Ece Asya **.TUR 20 9 9 19 36 27 27 30 17 158.0 

29 HKG 208689 WONG Emily **.HKG 20 19 7 9 6 48 36 34 31 162.0 

30 ESP 195166 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN Barbara **.ESP 18 BFD 23 15 43 25 11 14 13 162.0 

31 FRA 191376 BRETAGNE Clementine **.FRA 17 11 10 28 23 33 35 9 47 166.0 

32 GRE 201096 NIKOLAOU Anna **.GRE 13 9 11 26 DNS 31 29 21 38 178.0 

33 CRO 210747 U18 JELCIC Jana **.CRO 34 13 16 28 27 23 9 29 40 179.0 

34 SWE 208352 MAURER Hannah **.SWE 14 23 24 29 5 40 44 22 25 182.0 

35 ITA 200100 U18 PICARAZZI Matilde **.ITA 17 26 5 25 8 45 19 48 41 186.0 

36 NOR 206869 GJESDAL Guro **.NOR 28 38 15 26 7 20 38 24 29 187.0 

37 ITA 183503 ARSENI Roberta Maria **.ITA 11 15 24 8 11 44 41 47 37 191.0 

38 GBR 212055 U17 SABBERTON Arabella **.GBR 5 3 30 33 46 29 25 36 33 194.0 

39 ITA 198275 U18 NICOLINI Lucia **.ITA 37 21 3 16 16 43 34 28 42 197.0 

40 JPN 195676 MIURA Nagisa **.JPN 9 16 9 23 32 47 50 43 22 201.0 

41 ESP 202468 HIMMES Lara **.ESP 36 17 14 10 15 38 28 45 DNS 203.0 

42 GBR 207299 NICHOLLS Florence **.GBR 40 15 43 16 13 13 23 44 44 207.0 

43 HKG 196511 KEG Emily **.HKG 16 14 50 12 22 36 26 38 46 210.0 

44 ESP 183192 MARIN-ARMERO MARTINEZ Elena **.ESP 37 18 7 10 24 53 45 23 48 212.0 

45 THA 210250 MONTGOMERY Sophia **.THA 2 35 31 15 21 50 49 25 36 214.0 

46 SWE 173664 EDH Johanna **.SWE 30 31 13 9 6 51 56 41 49 230.0 

47 GER 206483 U16 PUKROPSKI Laura BG.006 FBGY 33 13 37 47 14 39 22 40 34 232.0 

48 ESP 202388 MARTINEZ-ARTERO Carmen **.ESP 33 28 13 2 44 35 43 51 35 233.0 

49 USA 210706 CARLSON Abbie **.USA 25 27 26 18 25 52 47 39 27 234.0 

50 GBR 200646 KENNEDY Eve **.GBR 21 6 45 18 DNS 16 37 52 50 245.0 

51 FRA 207584 POLI Julie **.FRA 27 20 25 19 28 46 48 42 43 250.0 

52 NOR 192679 FJON Hanna **.NOR 26 17 35 7 29 41 53 DNS DNS 267.0 

53 SWE 204711 U17 FORSSEN Tindra **.SWE 27 39 10 40 26 54 DNS 46 39 281.0 
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54 CYP 199910 PANAYIOTOU Louisa **.CYP 6 50 39 21 29 49 52 55 45 291.0 

55 GBR 207010 U18 CLARKE Abigail **.GBR 35 35 18 21 27 58 51 54 51 292.0 

56 ITA 196644 U17 BERNARDONI Isotta **.ITA 28 38 21 34 18 57 54 50 54 297.0 

57 CZE 204764 KEBLOVA Lucie **.CZE 23 DNS 32 14 8 56 57 56 53 299.0 

58 JPN 184041 SUDA Emiko **.JPN 23 DNS 17 11 42 55 55 57 52 312.0 

59 CYP 194982 MAKRI Despoina **.CYP 38 20 28 22 45 3 2 1 6 120.0 

60 NOR 208533 U16 WANG Amalie **.NOR 24 27 29 33 25 7 7 5 19 143.0 

61 POL 205297 KUCZYS Natalia **.POL 21 40 25 42 19 24 12 2 1 144.0 

62 PER 200314 U18 TUDELA Diana **.PER 29 DNS DSQ 32 14 2 1 16 3 156.0 

63 IRL 189214 WCROSBIE Sophie **.IRL 45 32 40 27 22 18 10 4 12 165.0 

64 ITA 208628 U16 SAPIGNOLI Sophia **.ITA 42 19 22 45 UFD 9 20 12 2 171.0 

65 SIN 197840 LEE Riane **.SIN 12 41 45 29 50 5 8 20 13 173.0 

66 POL 189351 U17 JABLONSKA Natalia **.POL 26 22 46 43 51 10 9 3 16 175.0 

67 GBR 203905 KIRK Maddy **.GBR 29 10 42 39 BFD 29 6 15 5 175.0 

68 NOR 206861 BORRESEN Celia **.NOR 40 43 48 32 36 6 4 17 4 182.0 

69 NOR 188599 U18 KJELLEVOLD Hannah Sofie **.NOR 43 29 27 30 49 15 5 13 27 189.0 

70 THA 209176 GAVIN Joanne **.THA 22 34 32 44 21 14 11 27 30 191.0 

71 MNE 207266 KUSOVAC Irina **.MNE 31 36 36 20 35 1 14 19 BFD 192.0 

72 PER 204574 WIELAND Frances **.PER 8 25 DSQ 25 DNS 4 3 10 DNE 192.0 

73 NOR 204336 SKEIDE BATES Oda **.NOR 38 30 23 30 30 16 16 50 14 197.0 

74 ITA 210028 ARSENI Sara Martina **.ITA 34 24 43 36 15 12 DNS 18 24 206.0 

75 HKG 135350 PAGE Sarah **.HKG 44 42 26 52 13 35 30 11 7 208.0 

76 SUI 201845 U18 HABEGGER Olivia **.SUI BFD 21 37 31 24 28 24 35 11 211.0 

77 DEN 211868 HEEGAARD Josephine **.DEN 32 29 21 40 33 23 23 22 28 211.0 

78 NED 210986 LODEWIJK Isis **.NED 39 30 41 50 DNS 13 19 14 9 215.0 

79 FRA 209213 FABEL Nina **.FRA 43 37 50 35 BFD 17 13 6 20 221.0 

80 BEL 206994 U16 SWAELEN Manon **.BEL 50 46 35 38 23 21 28 9 22 222.0 

81 FRA 208718 PICOT Carla **.FRA 42 36 31 45 38 11 17 7 BFD 227.0 

82 NED 210771 SCHORTINGHUIS Marijn **.NED 30 40 34 56 2 42 39 33 8 228.0 

83 SWE 209027 U17 HOUMANN Hedvig **.SWE 54 12 51 44 44 20 15 32 23 241.0 

84 GBR 184134 BEARDSALL Elizabeth **.GBR BFD DNS 33 41 19 25 29 26 10 242.0 

85 ISR 209780 MIZRAHI Romi **.ISR 39 22 47 47 39 19 21 23 BFD 257.0 

86 SUI 211843 ZIMMERMANN Nicole **.SUI 46 42 27 53 41 33 31 25 15 260.0 

87 SUI 199430 IMBERT Farah **.SUI 32 34 22 22 BFD 31 46 42 33 262.0 

88 GER 176499 U16 ELSNER Susann BG.023 SGS 36 39 53 37 37 36 26 24 29 264.0 

89 NOR 198741 HJELLESTAD Kristine **.NOR 41 44 39 46 52 27 35 8 25 265.0 

90 FRA 195743 U18 DE KERVILER Anne **.FRA 49 49 38 38 48 8 22 30 37 270.0 

91 BEL 205745 RAVELINGIEN Bente **.BEL 25 DNS 6 55 47 39 25 43 31 271.0 

92 GER 204894 U16 SCHLAG Lina BG.032 SCS 47 37 49 13 33 37 36 37 40 280.0 

93 GBR 206488 ROCKETT Charlotte **.GBR 44 32 55 42 30 38 44 34 17 281.0 

94 GER 208276 U16 THIERFELDER Nele BG.041 SCS 51 28 46 46 34 26 27 39 35 281.0 

95 NED 203043 BRINKMANN Sofia **.NED 46 33 51 31 53 30 34 21 38 284.0 

96 LAT 189271 VERNERE Anna **.LAT 41 DNS 29 27 BFD 32 37 29 39 293.0 

97 GBR 210212 STEVENS Connie **.GBR 48 47 48 53 28 22 18 45 44 300.0 

98 POL 209024 DMOCHOWSKA Hanna **.POL DSQ 47 30 48 41 46 32 38 21 303.0 

99 NED 195722 VERHOLEN Anne Fleur **.NED BFD 31 DNS 54 40 34 41 31 18 308.0 

100 NOR 207108 MIDDELTHON Liv Cornelia **.NOR 49 48 42 36 18 50 47 36 45 321.0 

101 ISR 205331 SILES Shira **.ISR 31 41 34 55 40 47 38 UFD 42 328.0 

102 SUI 205160 PELLEGRINI Noortje **.SUI 45 BFD 52 52 43 43 40 28 26 329.0 

103 GER 194665 U15 MEHNER Svenja BG.032 SCS 52 48 44 54 38 44 33 40 41 340.0 

104 GBR 208711 DREWITT Isabella **.GBR 47 43 47 49 46 45 42 41 34 345.0 

105 BUL 188227 DIMITROVA Marina **.BUL 35 DNS 15 49 20 DNS DNS DNS DNS 351.0 

106 POL 212648 TARNAWSKA Zuzanna **.POL 50 45 36 41 39 54 49 44 48 352.0 
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107 SWE 211113 ENGDAHL Sissel **.SWE 48 DNS 41 35 35 48 DNS 48 43 356.0 

108 GBR 189083 ALTHAM Georgie **.GBR 53 44 52 56 42 41 45 51 32 360.0 

109 UAE 207871 AL MANSOORI Salama **.UAE 55 45 40 57 45 40 43 47 BFD 372.0 

110 BEL 211382 DESAEVER Kato **.BEL 54 46 54 51 48 52 48 46 36 381.0 

111 GBR 208120 U17 MAYNARD Ellie **.GBR 53 50 56 50 51 51 50 52 46 403.0 

112 GBR 203577 WOOD Jessica **.GBR 56 DNS 53 43 47 DNS 51 49 49 406.0 

113 GBR 204539 MORRIS Suria **.GBR 52 49 55 51 50 53 52 54 47 408.0 

114 USA 184666 WANG Emma **.USA 51 RET 49 RET 32 DNS DNS DNS DNS 423.0 

115 GBR 174943 CONDIE Olivia **.GBR 55 RET 54 57 54 49 53 53 50 425.0 
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